
田中 胡桃

丸亀市立 飯島小学校

岸田 ひかり

堺市立 百舌鳥小学校

川瀬 柚季

田原本町立 北小学校

森本 蒼央

南あわじ市立 湊小学校

野尻 楓夏

有終南小学校

多田羅 心遥

大阪市立 成育小学校

森本 真碧

南あわじ市立 湊小学校

森本 絢音

宇和島市立 岩松小学校

7

3

4

5

6

8

2

3

4

5

☆小学生の部　４年生以下の部（3.4年生)　35㎏未満級

優　勝

準　優　勝

第　3　位

第　3　位

6

1

7

1

2



中谷 乙葉

大田区立 蒲田小学校

江本 穂花

南あわじ市立 北阿万小学校

藤本 萌花

七尾市立 石崎小学校

谷口 心咲

南あわじ市立 榎列小学校

中谷 唯愛

竹原市立 竹原小学校

世一 結衣

瑞穂市立 牛牧小学校

河田 千夏

宇和島市立 番城小学校

里山 さくら

大田区立 徳持小学校

藁科 冴依

焼津市立 焼津東小学校

江本 晴花

南あわじ市立 榎列小学校

橋本 英奈

徳島市 昭和小学校

☆小学生の部　４年生以下の部（3.4年生)　35㎏以上級
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10
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1

2

3

7

7

8 9

1
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優　勝

準　優　勝

第　3　位

第　3　位
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6

8

9

2

1

3
楠 佳奈

豊新小学校

岩田 麦

8

7

6
大沼 知楠

葛飾区立 東金町小学校

7
小林 心晴

有終南小学校

5
山下 真奈

9
冨永 茉希

富田林市立 久野喜台小学校

10
小谷 萌栞

武蔵村山市立 第八小学校

13

11
宮階 楓

新温泉町立 浜坂北小学校

12
安森 乙葉

三豊市立 詫間小学校

3

安本 奈未

別府市立 緑丘小学校

田中 陽葵

丸亀市立 飯山南小学校

4

5

10

林 さと

東海市立 三ツ池小学校
2

出町小学校

優　勝

準　優　勝

第　3　位

第　3　位

☆小学生の部　5年生の部　45㎏未満級

有終西小学校

4

1
曽根 楓麗

丸亀市立 城東小学校



花田 中原 谷口 川瀬 山口 勝敗 点数 順位

1-2 3-4 1-5 2-3 4-5 1-3
2-4 3-5 1-4 2-5

☆小学生の部　５年生の部　45㎏以上級

1
花田
ハナダ

結菜
ユイナ

常滑市立 常滑東小学校
トヨタジュニア相撲クラブ

2
中原
ナカハラ

 芹
セリ

西宮市立 浜脇小学校

3
谷口
タニグチ

 晴
ハ

南
ナ

南あわじ市立 榎列小学校

4
川瀬
カワセ

 杏
モモ

楓
カ

田原本町立 北小学校

◎試合順

5
山口
ヤマグチ

 万智
マチ

岡山市立 第一藤田小学校



濱長 咲希

東広島市立 三永小学校

熊野 光莉 5

下関市立 向井小学校

飯干 苺香

高千穂町立 高千穂小学校

鴻田 あかり

府中市立 府中第七小学校

髙橋 優咲

伊丹市立 伊丹小学校 6

内田 奏那

彦根市立 城東小学校

佐立 千夏

倉敷市立 連島南小学校

下釜 雪嬉音 7

香美町立 香住小学校

陣内 美和

枚方市立 津田南小学校

干潟 里緒奈

南あわじ市立 福良小学校

吉田 桔梗

砺波市立　砺波北部小学校 8

竹山 未琴

門真市立 北巣本小学校

11

7

8

3

9

10

10

4

9

4

2

5

12

6

優　勝

準　優　勝

第　3　位

第　3　位

11

☆小学生の部　６年生の部　50㎏未満級

1

2

1

3



松井 堀 田村 山下 岸田 勝敗 点数 順位

1-2 3-4 1-5 2-3 4-5 1-3
2-4 3-5 1-4 2-5

◎試合順

5
岸田 明日香

堺市立 百舌鳥小学校

4
山下 真央

砺波市立 出町小学校

3
田村 奏

宿毛市立 宿毛小学校

2
堀 瑠琉華

高千穂町立 高千穂小学校

☆小学生の部　６年生の部　50㎏以上60㎏未満級

1
松井 優芽

豊田市立 井上小学校



郡 下田 益子 三宅 勝敗 点数 順位

1-2 3-4 1-3 2-4 1-4 2-3
◎試合順

4
三宅 希歩

高砂市立 伊保南小学校

3
益子 紗里那

立川市立 若葉台小学校

2
下田 貴子

宇和島市立 明倫小学校

☆小学生の部　６年生の部　60㎏以上級

1
郡 愛花

守口市立 八雲小学校
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